Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 043
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider Applicant . Requested Committed
(SPIN) (BEN) FRN ey e Amount Amount
Amcomm Melvindale-N x%;ﬁgsgoﬁglﬁhe
Telecommunications Allen Park Schs MI 2499034539 IA  Funded . . : . $286,773.78 $286,773.78
applicant did not submit
Inc. (143008332) (130869) )
any RAL correctio...
MR1:Approved as
Tahoe-Truckee submitted. MR1:The
ﬁhigbl(\)lggéé?c' Unif School Dist ~ CA 2499019108 BM “O' ~ NSLP for BEN 16031866  $5,250.00 $0.00
(144807) ALDER CREEK MIDDLE
S...
MR1:Approved as
Ascend Technologies St Francis High Not submitted. MR1:The
(143053434) School (69061) IL 2499030124 IC g 4ed applicant did not submit 3 »169-14 $0.00
any RAL correctio...
MR1:Approved as
Ascend Technologies St Francis High Not submitted. MR1:The
(143053434) School (69061) IR 25008 0 BME dedl applicant did not submity 2o Lo:00 000
any RAL correctio...
Midway Indep MR1:FRN Line Item #
AT&T Mobility School District ~ TX 2499051570 1A Funded 299091570.002wasfor ;90816 4728816
(143025240) both Router and
(140971) :
Antenna and was split...
: MR1:Approved as
. . Pickens County .
BridgeTek Solutions . Not submitted. MR1:The
LLC (143037375) School District SC 2499055254 IC L s $375,527.20 $0.00
(127221) )
any RAL correctio...




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

CenturyLink Qwest
Communications
Company, LLC
(143001157)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter Technology
Solutions (143035558)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

CXtec Inc. (143005790)

Detel Computer
Solutions, LLC
(143022873)

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

(BEN)

Metropolitan
Nashville Public
Schools (128258)

Harrison School
District Two
(142315)

Phoenix Charter
Academy
(17026758)

East Side House
Settlement
(16050311)

Coweta County
Library System
(17014507)

Concordia Usd
333 (137780)

Acadia Parish
School District
(139253)

Franklin Pierce
Sch Dist 402
(145282)

TN

CO

CA

NY

GA

KS

LA

WA

2499045728

2499033695

2499037497

2499044954

2499039464

2499026257

2499034637

2499020074

IC

IA

IA

IC

IA

IC

IC

MB

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Internal
Connection Type for
FRN Line Item .004 was
modified from Module...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:BEN
17026433 The Vanguard
School Middle has be...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$104,666.82 to
$102,539.3...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of
internal connection for
FRN Line Item
2499034637.003 was
modifie...

MR1:FRN #2499020074
line item .001 was
modified from
$69,710.00 to
$69,020.00. F...

Amount

$82,088.75

$14,612.40

$28,318.40

$116,217.78

$51,072.00

$8,958.81

$323,880.17

$64,651.60

Amount

$82,088.75

$14,612.40

$0.00

$0.00

$51,072.00

$0.00

$323,880.17

$64,651.60




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Gorge Networks
(143011100)

Inspired Technologies
of North Florida, Inc.
(143051741)

iTechnologies, LLC
(143048512)

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

MICRO COMPUTER
SYSTEMS, INC.
(143007476)

Midcontinent
Communications
(143001179)

Mitchell and Company,
LLC (143031951)

Netsync Network
Solutions (143028685)

(BEN)

Spray School
District 1
(145145)

Department Of
Management
Services
(17001621)

Zuni Christian
Mission School
(99194)

Bridgeport
Exempt Vlg Sch
Dist (129369)

Nine Mile Falls
Sch Dist 325
(145445)

Royalton School
District 485
(133937)

Carbondale
Community
School

Consortium
(17015412)

Idea Public
Schools (228353)

OR

FL

NM

OH

WA

MN

CO

2499022460

2499058184

2499057165

2499053703

2499040228

24990558438

2499058046

2499034721

IA

IC

BM

IC

IC

IA

MB

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from $3,750.00
to $3,431.92 to
remove...

MR1: The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $288.00
to $0.00 remove ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

DR1:Applicant has not
provided sufficient
documentation needed
to determine the ...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499034721.005 was
modifie...

Amount

$6,324.96

$70,306.05

$3,187.50

$52,487.88

$36,446.78

$4,968.00

$6,681.60

$184,269.04

Amount

$6,324.96

$70,306.05

$0.00

$52,487.88

$0.00

$4,968.00

$0.00

$184,269.04




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Netsync Network
Solutions (143028685)

Netsync Network
Solutions (143028685)

Netsync Network
Solutions (143028685)

Netsync Network
Solutions (143028685)

Premier Wireless
Business Technology
Solutions (143052856)

Premier Wireless
Business Technology
Solutions (143052856)

SBE Concepts LLC
(143053888)

(BEN)

Idea Public
Schools (228353)

Idea Public
Schools (228353)

Idea Public
Schools (228353)

Idea Public
Schools (228353)

Louise Indep
School District
(141288)

Louise Indep
School District
(141288)

Friendship Public
Charter Schools
(16039865)

DC

2499034722

2499035853

2499034719

2499033621

2499056935

2499057008

2499011829

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499034722.005 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499035853.005 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499034719.005 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499033621.005 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2499057008.001
was modified from Wi...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
#2499011829.001 was
for Cabling and Racks
&amp; Cabinets and w...

Amount

$181,191.65

$231,679.56

$194,729.56

$247,458.74

$4,354.56

$161.28

$12,272.99

Amount

$181,191.65

$231,679.56

$194,729.56

$247,458.74

$4,354.56

$161.28

$12,272.99




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

Skyline
Communications Inc.
(143036142)

Skyline
Communications Inc.
(143036142)

Skyline
Communications Inc.
(143036142)

Skyline
Communications Inc.
(143036142)

Skyline
Communications Inc.
(143036142)

Skyline
Communications Inc.
(143036142)

(BEN)

Riverside Indian
School (83401)

Kent School
District (145180)

Kent School
District (145180)

Kent School
District (145180)

Kent School
District (145180)

Kent School
District (145180)

Kent School
District (145180)

OK

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

2499031594

2499022973

2499022946

2499022952

2499022958

2499022999

2499022995

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$26,820.27 to
$24,127.45 ...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499022973.004
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499022946.006
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499022952.004
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499022958.002
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499022999.004
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499022995.004
was modified from
Conne...

Amount

$20,508.33

$38,739.86

$90,976.07

$96,819.71

$7,362.25

$141,227.57

$101,164.99

Amount

$20,508.33

$38,739.86

$90,976.07

$96,819.71

$7,362.25

$141,227.57

$101,164.99




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Skyline
Communications Inc.
(143036142)

Skyline
Communications Inc.
(143036142)

Skyline
Communications Inc.
(143036142)

Skyline
Communications Inc.
(143036142)

Teletronics Services
Inc. (143009872)

The Southern New
England Telephone
Company (143001305)

Vector Resources, Inc.
(143020726)

(BEN)

Kent School
District (145180)

Kent School
District (145180)

Kent School
District (145180)

Kent School
District (145180)

Istem Early
College High
School District
(17027869)

Capitol Region
Educ Council
(122328)

Cajon Valley
Union School
District (143635)

WA

WA

WA

WA

OH

CT

CA

2499022986

2499022985

2499022979

2499022966

2499056299

2499035354

2499038212

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499022986.007
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499022985.004
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499022979.005
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499022966.004
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on

your FCC Form 471, N...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Per
program rules, closed
entities are not eli...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499038212.007 was
modifie...

Amount

$215,953.73

$251,247.78

$353,675.50

$180,718.82

$5,594.60

$24,712.56

$431,277.96

Amount

$215,953.73

$251,247.78

$353,675.50

$180,718.82

$5,594.60

$24,712.56

$431,277.96




Service Provider Applicant

Requested Committed

(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount J—
Vernon Telephone Westby Area Mfgl -Qtppé“ol‘\/fgléﬁh
Coop., Inc. School District WI 2499029003 SUbItted. Whi:Ihe $16,956.00  $16,956.00
(143001849) (133345) applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...
Community )
Windstream Action Mfgl '.At‘fpgog/fgf%h
Communications, LLC ~ Development OK 2499002576 subtitted. VR1:Ihe $1,349.89
(143030766) Corp. Head Start applicant did not submit
(17060697) any RAL correctio...
Community MRl.:The amount of the
Zones IT Solutions Inc ~ Partnership Of G TOUIOSE 1E
(143036413) Madera CA 2499050655 changed from $137,257.24  $137,257.24
(16051127) $172,276.97 to
$161,553.7...

FUNDS FOR Source: E-rate Manager

—-—’\LE ARN IN G E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
e 4 - Data generated on Thursday, March 13th, 2025 at 08:17 AM CDT

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES



https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

